ACU-TECH PIPING SYSTEMS | ABN: 68 626 756 223
Contact us today | P: 1300 270 270 | E: sales@acu-tech.com.au
PE100 Pipe Systems
Acu-Black
CODE SIZE
WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
INSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH
(M)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
PBK03211100 32mm 3.3 26.5 100m Coil 1180 880 230 0.3 kg/m
PBK06311100 63mm 6.5 52.0 100m Coil 1700 1030 300 1.1 kg/m
PBK06311006 63mm 6.5 52.0 6m Length - - - 1.1 kg/m
PBK12511006 125mm 12.7 103.4 6m Length - - - 4.1 kg/m
PBK12511012 125mm 12.7 103.4 12m Length - - - 4.1 kg/m
PBK18011006 180mm 18.2 148.9 6m Length - - - 8.5 kg/m
PBK18011012 180mm 18.2 148.9 12m Length - - - 8.5 kg/m
PBK20011012 200mm 20.2 165.4 12m Length - - - 10.5 kg/m
PBK25011012 250mm 25.1 206.9 12m Length - - - 16.4 kg/m
PBK31511012 315mm 31.6 260.7 12m Length - - - 26 kg/m
Dimensions are nominal only.
• Other sizes for coils and lengths can be made to order.
• Large range of fittings available, providing flexibility of design.
• Sizes can be manufactured to SDR 7.4, SDR 9, SDR 11, SDR13.6, SDR17, SDR21, SDR26, SDR33, SDR41.